
Class. Coppia Società Piazz. di
settore

Totale Penalità
dei singoli turni

Distinta
dei singoli turni

Totale
Catture

Catture
mig. turno

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(B)
Piccolo Moreno
Bonfanti Matteo
(C)
Gibellini Davide
Cittadino Pietro
(D)
Ceccato Federico
Raineri Paolo
(F)
Di Bella Giuseppe
Campana Fabio
(E)
Conti Alberto
Dalla Costa Silvano
(B)
Bartoccetti Maurizio
Cotta Marco
(A)
Guidali Daniele
Crosta Gabriele
(D)
D'aliesio Gabriele
Mastrolonardo Stefano
(C)
Miranda Nicola
Doria Nello
(D)
Irde Marco
Fumagalli Paolo

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

Olimpic Arcisate A.S.D.P.

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

Lo Squalo A.S.D.

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

15.0

19.5

20.5

21.0

21.0

21.5

23.5

21.0

22.0

22.5

1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1.5 - 1.5 - 2 - 4

1 - 1 - 1 - 1.5 - 1.5 - 2 - 2 - 2.5 - 3.5 - 3.5

1 - 1 - 1 - 1.5 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 3 - 3.5 - 3.5

1 - 1 - 1 - 1.5 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 3 - 3.5 - 4

1 - 1 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 3 - 3.5

1 - 1 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2.5 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3

1 - 1 - 1 - 1.5 - 2 - 2.5 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 4

1 - 1 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 3 - 3 - 4

1 - 1 - 1.5 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2.5 - 3 - 3 - 4

1 - 1 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3.5

77

63

33

35

61

46

39

35

33

47

18

16

7

12

15

13

14

11

8

16
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Class. Coppia Società Piazz. di
settore

Totale Penalità
dei singoli turni

Distinta
dei singoli turni

Totale
Catture

Catture
mig. turno

Note

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

(A)
Agnello Simone
Cadeo Stefano
(I)
Tessarolo Matteo
Motta Gabriele
(A)
Lorenzin Luca
Malonni Sergio
(C)
Barcheri Fabio
Randisi Alfonso
(B)
Perra Ivano
Alioli Alessandro
(B)
Rizzato Roberto
Soldo Nicolas
(C)
Marsico Salvatore
Conti Lorenzo
(E)
Casella Vincenzo
Bertoni Sergio
(A)
Santin Gabriele
Lunghi Nicholas
(H)
Lombardo Santo
Trombetta Massimo

Olimpic Arcisate A.S.D.P.

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

Lo Squalo A.S.D.

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

Olimpic Arcisate A.S.D.P.

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

23.5

23.5

25.0

25.5

24.0

24.5

25.0

25.5

26.5

29.0

1 - 1.5 - 1.5 - 2 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 3 - 3.5 - 3.5

1 - 1.5 - 2 - 2 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 3 - 3 - 3.5

1 - 1 - 1.5 - 2 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 4

1 - 1.5 - 1.5 - 1.5 - 2.5 - 3 - 3 - 3.5 - 4 - 4

1 - 1 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2.5 - 3 - 3.5 - 4 - 4

1 - 1 - 1.5 - 2 - 2 - 3 - 3 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 4

1 - 1.5 - 1.5 - 2 - 2.5 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3.5 - 4

1 - 1 - 1.5 - 2 - 2.5 - 3 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 4

1 - 1 - 1.5 - 1.5 - 2.5 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 4 - 4 - 4

1 - 1.5 - 2 - 2 - 3 - 3.5 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4

54

52

35

49

42

35

38

53

56

15

10

11

10

12

13

12

11

20

18

3
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Class. Coppia Società Piazz. di
settore

Totale Penalità
dei singoli turni

Distinta
dei singoli turni

Totale
Catture

Catture
mig. turno

Note

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

(D)
Zardoni Christian
Magagnoli Giorgio
(A)
Parachini Massimo
Cassetti Gianluca
(F)
Demelas Giuseppe
Martino Luigi
(E)
Busletta Danilo
Cozzi Aldo
(C)
Salerni Massimiliano
Ossola Fabrizio
(E)
Bosetti .
Peretti .
(B)
Ronzani Claudio
Carlomagno Giuseppe
(G)
Galetto Ivan
Busato Paolo

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

Olimpic Arcisate A.S.D.P.

Olimpic Arcisate A.S.D.P.

Olimpic Arcisate A.S.D.P.

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Lo Squalo A.S.D.

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

29.0

26.5

28.5

29.0

30.0

32.0

32.5

33.0

2 - 2 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 4

1 - 1.5 - 1.5 - 2 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 3.5 - 4 - 4 - 4

1.5 - 2 - 2 - 2.5 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3.5 - 4 - 4

1 - 2 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 4

1 - 1 - 2 - 2.5 - 3.5 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4

1 - 2 - 3 - 3 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4

1 - 2 - 2.5 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4

1.5 - 2.5 - 3 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 4 - 4 - 4

44

38

52

24

36

24

38

19

9

12

15

7

12

9

9

6
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